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1 CAO Y CHN 407C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 =1 86.70 =1  
5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 85.00 1 171.70 1  
109C 3.8 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.58.07.0 81.70 3 253.40 2 5.90
307C 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 94.50 1 347.90 1  
207C 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 90.00 1 437.90 1  
5337D 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.58.0 85.75 1 523.65 1  

2 HE C CHN 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.58.08.59.0 86.70 =1 86.70 =1  
407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 81.60 2 168.30 2 3.40
307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.59.09.09.0 91.00 1 259.30 1  
207C 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 81.00 2 340.30 2 7.60
5156B 3.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.56.07.56.5 78.00 3 418.30 2 19.60
109C 3.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.08.07.07.5 85.50 2 503.80 2 19.85

3 SAKAI S JPN 405B 3 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 6 72.00 6 14.70
305B 3 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.08.58.5 75.00 5 147.00 4 24.70
107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 75.95 5 222.95 5 36.35
205B 3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 76.50 4 299.45 4 48.45
307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 84.00 2 383.45 3 54.45
5353B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.57.57.57.0 72.60 5 456.05 3 67.60

4 KIM Y KOR 107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 74.40 =3 74.40 =3 12.30
5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 79.90 3 154.30 3 17.40
205B 3 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 7 226.30 4 33.00
307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 73.50 5 299.80 3 48.10
5353B 3.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 69.30 5 369.10 4 68.80
405B 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.57.58.0 70.50 =7 439.60 4 84.05

5 TERAUCHI K JPN 205B 3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 =7 67.50 =7 19.20
305B 3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 72.00 6 139.50 7 32.20
5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 6 213.75 7 45.55
405B 3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 69.00 8 282.75 8 65.15
5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 73.10 4 355.85 6 82.05
107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.57.58.58.0 74.40 4 430.25 5 93.40

6 PARK J KOR 107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 74.40 =3 74.40 =3 12.30
5152B 3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 7 141.90 6 29.80
5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.0 76.50 4 218.40 6 40.90
305B 3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 72.00 6 290.40 6 57.50
205B 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 67.50 6 357.90 5 80.00
405B 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 70.50 =7 428.40 6 95.25

7 OOI TL MAS 107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.55 9 63.55 9 23.15
5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 79.20 4 142.75 5 28.95
307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 84.00 2 226.75 3 32.55
407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 7 298.15 5 49.75
207C 3.6 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.04.05.54.5 52.20 9 350.35 7 87.55
5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.58.0 74.80 3 425.15 7 98.50

8 AZMAN AA MAS 107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 74.40 =3 74.40 =3 12.30
205B 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 9 137.40 8 34.30
407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.56.56.5 69.70 8 207.10 8 52.20
307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 78.75 3 285.85 7 62.05
109C 3.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 45.60 12 331.45 8 106.45
5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 6 402.85 8 120.80

9 HASAN Q KUW 405B 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 60.00 10 60.00 10 26.70
205B 3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.07.05.56.0 57.00 10 117.00 10 54.70
105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 49.20 11 166.20 10 93.10
107B 3.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 65.10 9 231.30 9 116.60
5152B 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 8 289.80 9 148.10
307C 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.55.04.55.0 52.50 11 342.30 9 181.35

10 LEE THK SIN 405B 3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 =7 67.50 =7 19.20
107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 8 132.60 9 39.10
5152B 3 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 61.50 9 194.10 9 65.20
205B 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.52.52.52.5 22.50 12 216.60 10 131.30
305B 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 63.00 7 279.60 10 158.30

5235D 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 61.60 10 341.20 10 182.45
11 ABDULRAHMAN A. KUW 405B 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 11 54.00 11 32.70

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.54.04.54.5 41.85 12 95.85 12 75.85
205B 3 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.55.55.04.5 43.50 12 139.35 12 119.95
305B 3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.03.54.04.0 36.00 11 175.35 12 172.55
5152B 3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.55.55.0 51.00 10 226.35 12 211.55
5353C 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.56.56.5 62.00 9 288.35 11 235.30
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12 LEONG KC MAC 405B 3 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 49.50 12 49.50 12 37.20
105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 46.80 11 96.30 11 75.40
205B 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 10 150.30 11 109.00
305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.54.54.54.5 39.20 10 189.50 11 158.40
5333D 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 50.00 11 239.50 11 198.40
5233D 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 42.00 12 281.50 12 242.15

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot


